WEDNESDAY ACTION 09 11 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

QUOTA

PINS

HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score

+10

+10
+9
+5
+4
+4
+4
+3
+3

Pin
9.7
8.4
9.1
11.8

Name
Glenn Amico
Rocco Severino
Nick Dalfonso
Wayne Schaab
Kevin Heikkinen
Randy Kempton
Tom Bachelder
Len Hachborn
Neil Williams

Name
Fred Skillin
Fred Skillin
Rich Palombo
Kevin Heikkinen

Prize
$29
$29
$26
$24
$20
$20
$20
$15
$15

Prize
$12
$12
$12
$12



